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suAsngelng a1vUszadu adyd 715-6-01926-0

YoUgyuenuszian Rudinsuianslusulszanas sWadyd 11-01-20-01

o Juil 30 fiquisu 2561

UnIvinsesvdeulydiungnis Snwinislusiumis
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Wnthdinaunnatydannsailssauasius

$ull 13 nsngreu 2561

um
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7/16/2018

sumsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

i Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-01926-0 Currency - THB
Account Name Nuo.m‘nii{cyﬂﬂunsm Account Status Active
UsgaruAstug
Alias Name Branch Name ' PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance «  3,180.00 Available Balance 3,180.00 --»
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 @ To Date 30-06-2018 55

Sacific Perlad: Toda y ; ey
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-06-2018 21759 CWTRC sal 10199608 -106,205.00 10,661.70 0715
01-06-2018 19138 CWCH 10199612 -780.00 9,881.70 0715
02-06-2018 572519 CWCH 3869900130127 - 10199611 -780.00 9,101.70 0489
02-06-2018 573126 CWCH 3800100695113 10199610 -2,400.00 6,701.70 0762
06-06-2018 20907 CWCH 10199609 -3,066.00 3,635.70 0715
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 802.50 4,438.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 195.00 4,633.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 5,633.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 10,533.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 15,433.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 15,753.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,810.00 19,563.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00 20,403.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 20,553.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,676.00 55,229.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,355.00 57,584.20 108682
16-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,700.00 75,284.20 108682
15-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,299.00 76,583.20 108682

15-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,675.89 81,259.09 108682

12



15-06-2018
15-06-2018
15-06-2018
- 18-06-2018
- 18-06-2018
18-06-2018
19-06-2018
20-06-2018
20-06-2018
20-06-2018

21-06-2018

931002

931002

90180

931001

931001

931001

530775

571303

530799

530799

931000

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00 84,439.00 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00 87,619.09 108682
CBCA o2 SBR:32TICAS 10189205 -3,635.70 83,983.39 0700
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5 347 915000 /) 93,133, 39“ 108682 -
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 x 3 MQ/\Q”’ 85,67000 w1/7?;;(’;::,.?9 = 108682
7 ; Iy
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ZC“ 11,385.00/ ) 190,188.39 108682
CWCH 10199614 -57,978.50 132,200.89 0715
CWTRC 7150346081 10199618 -1,ooo..oo 131,200.89 0715
CWCH 10199620 -4,900.00 126,300.89 0715
CWCH 10199616 -320.00 125989.89 0715
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 219,790.00 345779.89 108682

dof2  nexth  lastl

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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SUMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-01926-0 Currency - THB
Account Name aw'ﬂﬂij{mﬂa“mm Account Status Active
dsyaludAztus
Alias Name Branch Name ) PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance < 3,180.00 Available Balance 3,180.00

" Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 ﬁ To Date 30-06-2018 @
Time |00:00 | Time [ 24:00 v |

. TG

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
21.06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 353,279.89 108682
21062018 20907 CWTRC 7150405738 10199622 -1,299.00 351,980.89 0715
21-06-2018 571303 CWCH 1770300015421 10199619 -4,900.00 347,080.89 0715
25.06-2018 90180 CBCA por3d SBRISICAS 10199615 -195.00 346,885.89 0700
25.06-2018 90180 CBCA poaA SBRASIICAS 40199621 -2,355.00 344,530.89 0700
25.06-2018 90180 CBCA A e 10199617 -6,360.00 338,170.89 0700
26-06-2018 21759 CWTRC sal 10199623 -211,610.00 126,560.89 0715
26-06-2018 90180 CBCA P2 SBRIZTICAS 40190613 -4,675.89 121,885.00 0700
29-06-2018 571303 CWCH 0632347959 10199625 -680.00 121,20500 0715
29-06-2018 571303 CWTPC 10199624 -15,000.00 106,205.00ﬂ/ 0715

Total Cr. =417,478.39 Total Dr. = -428,140.09

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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